Sutter HS

Coon Creek
Berean Christian
G-A-L-T

Del Oro

Norcal
Woodcreek HS
Clayton Valley
Calaveras HS
Lincoln HS
Colusa Youth
Wheatland HS
Yolo Sportsmans
Truckee Sport
Oakmont HS
Granite Bay
Liberty Youth

East Nicholas

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - High Schools and Gun Clubs

245

239

222

220

217

212

211

211

207

191

180

175

172

1st

2nd

3rd




JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - High Schools and Gun Clubs
Sutter HS 277 1st
Norcal 266 2nd
Coon Creek 265 3rd
Berean 259
G.ALLT.HS 255
C,ayton Valley 255
Auburn Goldminers 248
Yolo Sportsman 211
Liberty Youth
Colusa
Calaveras HS

IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Norcal 265 1st
Gold Country 262 2nd
Colusa 256 3rd
Carson City 253

Sutter Juniors 250

Team Angels 222

Yolo Sportsman 203

Coon Creek




