HIGH-THRE	2020 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - STATE CHAMPIONSHIP			
Raahauge TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	s Sporting Cla scores	ays - Novembo	er 15, 2020 YTD STANDINGS	
VARSI	<b>FY HIGH-THREE - H</b>	ligh Schools and Gu	ın Clubs	
Sutter HS	245		1st	
Coon Creek	239		2nd	
Berean Christian	222		3rd	
G-A-L-T	220			
Del Oro	217			
Norcal	212			
Woodcreek HS	211			
Clayton Valley	211			
Calaveras HS	207			
Lincoln HS	191			
Colusa Youth	180			
Wheatland HS	175			
Yolo Sportsmans	172			
Truckee Sport				
Oakmont HS				
Granite Bay				
Liberty Youth				
East Nicholas				

TEAM NAME	SCORES		
and SEASON RANK			YTD STANDINGS
JR VAR	SITY HIGH-THREE -	High Schools and G	Sun Clubs
Sutter HS	277		1st
Norcal	266		2nd
Coon Creek	265		3rd
Berean	259		
G.A.L.T. HS	255		
C,ayton Valley	255		
Auburn Goldminers	248		
Yolo Sportsman	211		
Liberty Youth			
Colusa			
Calaveras HS			

<b>TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK</b>	SCORES	YTD STANDINGS
IA/IE/RK	HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and	I Junior Gun Clubs
Norcal	265	1st
Gold Country	262	2nd
Colusa	256	3rd
Carson City	253	
Sutter Juniors	250	
Team Angels	222	
Yolo Sportsman	203	
Coon Creek		